INS. CASE OWNER	Mohand	CC /AXA1802	3719,7	19 17 9 LEDA	
Surveyor:	Tanfikh.	ASSIG	MENT .	Date / Time:	Alivir
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle N Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	CHEEMA CHEEMA	HP.  D.O.A: UN LY LY  Nature of Accident:	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accid	P 14-6 (210	mane.
Driver Tel		(VAL YES / NO.)	Ol GIA REPO Insured Liabili	RT YES / NO : TP GIA	REPORT YES NO
H H Tel:	NUM A INSE		INSRS: WSP. Tel:		INSRS: WSP: Tel
RMKS:	RMR RMR	D.F 4./	RMKS:		RMKS:
W/W/18	GLE MAGYA-Y	PANE NAME OF	F-4	STAGE Nun-Reporting ltr (1st): Nun-Reporting ltr (2nd):	DATE / PIC
714	N. Mwwflhin	.,		Non-Reporting lir (Final): Nonfication lir (if non-pict Call OL: After call lir to OL:	Otatra
7519 -	- GAMAII LOI.		mt not	Documentation Check L Notification by (if non-pict After call by to OI:	
alta	TO LOUPING TO	MIH WINTILD	bu parti	Authorisation To Act. Release Voucher Final Repair Bill:	
30/10	Court On pros	12.62 as the 16	WD. 8V	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA :	
1/10	AFA IN CHIER	an Admin to close,	)	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD	im H
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time;	Sent By:		Payment Breakdown Fo Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:   FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: SS 5204.25	Confirm with:  days) Reduction: \$590		Ema	
Funal Liability Repair Cost: (W/677) Loss of Rental (LOR):	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	/ Assessed) BOLA 5/N No. :	Janitan (WOTT)	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia	1
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIAALTA Search	55. ~ 15 55 ~ 15	x days) s days) LOR + LO [Tick only		10[	N
Medicul: Disbursement: Legal Cost	ss – ss –	te.g. Tow/ Independ	lent)	Claim status: No ha     Report Formar:     Survey fee:	Reject/Private Settle
Total: FINAL PAYMENT Payer 1:	SS 4.112 · 65	Confirm with:	apital Mira	Email Cal	Tamo Service Centr
Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS SS	Name 2: Name 3:		William State	

Figure Date:    Strength   Date:   D	SUTVICION TOURS	AXA .
Estimated Cost  Settended Cost  OD J TP J Wis TP RES I OD RES I EVA J INV J MV  To interped Vehicle Na  at Workshop mix  of Insured State I INV J MV  To interped Vehicle Na  at Workshop mix  of Insured State I INV J MV  So Reading  Englis  Color File Poor I Burnt  Seering Infection I J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J		ASSIGNMENT
Estimated Cost OD TP I Wis fightes I OD RES   EVA   INV   IMV To introded Vehicle No at Workshop m/s el Insured   Pelicy No. Claren No Sign Reading   Tirtude or Insured   Sign Reading   Sign Reading   Tirtude   Tirtude   Tirtude   Sign Reading   Sign Reading   Tirtude   Tirtude   Tirtude   Sign Reading   Tirtude   Tirtud		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
OD ITP I WS (PRES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MV To imped Vehicle No at Workshop m/s of at Wor	1000	
Make: Toy-h Ally's Co. S41 Ally's Co	(1)	
Colour Sylvan ACC Insured Std IN I NA Insured Sylvan ACC Insured Std IN I NA Policy No. Claims No. Claims Record) Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bid. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No. Claim Survey held at. Limit Sylvan AICC Insured I Std IN I NA Sourcey held at. Date: Person Contacted:  Person		
Sp. Reading Triadic Insured   Std   Ni   Ni	To Inspect Vehicle No.	C Trades AC Insured (Std INL) NA
Cleams No   Cleams Record)   Make of Vet:   Steering Inforder Jammed Leaked Burnt or   Modi: Nil 1 Filter Jammed Lea	at Workshop m/s	TOTAL DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
Policy No. Chamis No Sam Instanced:  Chamis Record)  Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The web had commenced its regain at the time of inspection.  Ball or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport:  Consistent? Yes or No Clair Resears:  A days Res.: Yes or No CLar Survey held at Held Grand July 1 UIC / Rooftep or  Policy Time  Person Contacted:  Date / Time  Person Contacted:  Policy Field Report:  Policy Field Report  Policy Field Report  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Policy Field Report  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Policy Field Report  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Policy Field Report  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Policy Field Report  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Policy Field Report  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Policy Field Report  Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Trips Street  Trips Street  Field Burnt or  Modi: Nil / Fight / Street / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil / Fight / Street / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil / Fight / Street / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil / Fight / Street / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil / Fight / Street / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil / Fight / Street / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil / Fight / Street / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil / Fight / Street / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil / Fight / Street / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil / Fight / Street / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil / Fight / Street / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil / Fight / Street / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil / Fight / Street / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil / Fight / Street / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil / Fight / Street / St	af	Op. russing
Claims No Sum Instured:  (Clear's Record)  Make of Vet:  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veth had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Ball or Market Value:  (DAC Accident Rport:  Consistent? Yes or No  GLA / PR Sen:  Consistent? Yes or No  Lum Sum:  19-1%  3 Val: Yes or No  CLum Sum:  19-1%	Insured	EngNo:
Steering Ineger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Ineged / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Mods: Nill / ERPort / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Mods: Nill / ERPort / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Mods: Nill / ERPort / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Mods: Nill / ERPort / STD ARim or Tyre Size: F: Tor 5700 by R:  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Hun / Lab.  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Hun / Lab.  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Hun / Lab.  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Hun / Lab.  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Hun / Lab.  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Hun / Lab.  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Hun / Lab.  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Hun / Lab.  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Hun / Lab.  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Hun / Lab.  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Hun / Lab.  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Hun / Lab.  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Hun / Lab.  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Hun / Lab.  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Hun / Lab.  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Hun / Lab.  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Hun / Lab.  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / TOYO / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Hun / Lab.  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / G	Policy No.	A
Chemis Record   Make of Veh:   Brake: Inordo/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or   Modi: Nil   \$Rom i STD ArRim or   Tyre Size   F: 701   STUL     Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Nis   Ois   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Nis   Ois   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Nis   Ois   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Nis   Ois   Reset   Sun   Ois   Nis   Ois   Ois   Nis   Ois	Claims No	
Mode: Nil   \$Rim   STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 707 577/ 6  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value: IDAG Accident Riport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA   Per Seen: Consistent? Yes or No LUM Sum: 19-1% 3 Val.: Yes or No CA   REV   REP.   24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date   Time   Action / instruction  PP #504.25   - (Vid. = (15400) 573 ).  Date   Time   Action / instruction  PP #504.25   - (Vid. = (15400) 573 ).  Date   Time   Action / instruction  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ 1 = 5 = 55 ).  Report Format:  Report Format:  Report Format:  Report Format:  Lump Sum / LB.!: [\$ Weekend is   Instruction   Instruc	Sum Insured Excess	
Tyre Size: F: 70   STULE	(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
R:  Remark The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bot or Market Value:  Bot or Market Va	Make of Veh:	
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Ball or Market Value:  IDAG Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Lum Sum: April % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date / Time Action / Instruction  Add Foc: Site Insp  Regort Format:  Report Format:  Report Format:  Regort Format:  Lump Sum / LB.I: {5}  NS O/S  NS O/S  NS O/S  NS O/S  NS O/S  NS O/S  RABAL / FS / LIZA/MIC   OHTSU   PIR / SUMI /  TOYO! YOKO or   #Uniform   Reserver  RABAL / Mmm RBal / Mmm RBal / Mmm LBal / M		Tyre Size F: 701 5TM 6 .
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 196 3 Val. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction	(Policy Condition)	R: 1'S
Ball or Market Value:  IDAG Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Est. Repairs: 7 days Res: Yes or No Lum Sum: 1-9-1 % 3 Val. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date Person Contacted: No Fifth.  Date / Time Action / Instruction No Fifth.  Post / Fig. 1000 RIMALE / Fig. 1000 Resulted Report Days Of Repair: Date/Teme. File Pass Int   Pell. Report   Pell. Re	All the second of the second o	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Ball or Market Value:  IDAG Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Est. Repairs: 7 days Res: Yes or No Lum Sum: 1-9-1 % 3 Val. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date Person Contacted: No Fifth.  Date / Time Action / Instruction No Fifth.  Post / Fig. 1000 RIMALE / Fig. 1000 Resulted Report Days Of Repair: Date/Teme. File Pass Int   Pell. Report   Pell. Re		
DAG Accident Rport:   Consistent? Yes or No   Cid / PR Seen:   Consistent? Yes or No   Libal.   Did   Data   Da	Bat or Market Value	
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 1-9-1 % 3 Val. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time Action / Instruction	the state of the s	000
Est. Repairs: 7 days Res: Yes or No  Lum Sum: 19-1 % 3 Val. Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date Person Contacted: Vehicle: tN / OUT  Date / Time Action / Instruction No Fa Hear)  RV + 1500 4.25 / - (Val.)   Fig. 100   Fig. 100   Fig. 100    RV - 470, 000 - RIVALLY \$452,550   NV - 417, 420    Date/Time. File Pass tuz Prell. Report Pinal Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee. Transportation.  Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$ ) = RES. St.    Interview (\$ )   Final Report    Report Format:   Common C		( ) ( )
Lum Sum: 14-1 % 3 Val: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date  Person Contacted:  Person Contacted:  Person Contacted:  No F4 HR*  Vehicle: IN / OUT  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  No F4 HR*  PP # 5204.25 / - (P10) 52 / -)  WV - 4 70,000 -  RIVARY 457,580 NV - 417,420  Date/Time. File Pass No?  Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction   No F4 HR*  Date / Time   Action / Instruction   No F4 HR*  PO		201 4 1
Date   Person Contacted:   Des. of Damages   Frt   Rear   Ols   N/S   U/C   Rooftop or	The state of the s	. Aller Contal Coffello Cit
Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Wo   F + He    Person Contacted:   The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  Poste / Time   Action / Instruction   Wo   F + He    Poste / Time   Action / Instruction   Add Fee:   Site Insp    Poste / Time   Action / Instruction   Add Fee:   Site Insp    Instruction   Add Fee:   Site Insp    Profile: IN / OUT   Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  Poste / Time   Action / Instruction   Add Fee:   Site Insp    Poste / Time / Body Structure affected due to collision  Poste / Time / Body Structure affected due to col	Lum Sum: 15-1 % 3 Val. 165 of No.	
Date / Time   Action / Instruction   No   F+ He    P/P   4504.75   -   (Prot =   IFFA   100   52   1)    WV - 4 70,000 -   RIMAL - 457,500   NV - 417,400    Date/Time. File Pass 107   Prell. Report   Days Of Repair:    Date/Time. File Return to   Survey Fee		
P P	Date Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
WV - 4 70,000 · RIVALL > 452,550 HV - 417,420 ·  Date/Time: File Pass to? Prell. Report Days Of Repair:	Date / Time Action / Instruction No b + Her-	· ·
WV - 4 70,000 · RIVALL > 452,550 HV - 417,420 ·  Date/Time: File Pass to? Prell. Report Days Of Repair:	\$547T, 7 days	
Distinfure. File Pass to?  Prell. Report  Bays Of Repair:  Prell. Report  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Trumportation  Add Fee:  Site Insp (\$ 15 + 855)  Interview (\$ 1 Fhotos  Report Format:  Lump Sum / I.B.I: {\$ 1 } Weekend (\$ 1 } Weekend (\$ 1 } )	P/P \$504.25 / -	(Bid = 122400 (22.1.)
DeterTance. File Pass 107 : Prell. Report Days Of Repair:	MV - # 70,000.	4v - #17,4x0.
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) _ s + Rs _ Si  Report Format : Tech Invs (\$ ) (then  Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ ) Weekend (\$ )		Days Of Repair:
Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$ ) _ s + RS _ Si		San Carlotte Control C
Report Format : Tech Invs t\$ 1 (then Lump Sum / L.B.I: (\$ Weekend t\$		
Report Format : Tech Invs 1\$ ) (mer. Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ Weekend 1\$		
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ Weekend 15	Report Format	
	Samp Will Law 14.	

#### Hitachi Capital Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd. Jun Taiyo Service Centre

No. 8 Fourth Lok Yang Road Singapore 629705 Tel: 64663022 Fax: 68966591

Co. Reg.No. 199400399N GST Reg.No. M2-011899-3

#### VEHICLE ESTIMATE dated 14/12/2018

AXA

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

ACCIDENT DATE : 13/12/2018 @ 08:40

PARTS TOTAL \$ 5,494.25

VRN

: SLE9952A

MODEL : TOYOTA AL TP VRN : FBN7387R : TOYOTA ALTIS 1.6

DARTO BERLACEMENT	Qty		S\$ Unit		S\$ Amt S\$ Labo
PARTS REPLACEMENT Body Repair					
Body Repair					40
1 BOOTLID	1	\$	755.00	\$	755.00 6/
2 BOOTLID HINGE R/L	2	\$	68.00	\$	136.00 R>>
3 BOOTLID INSULATOR	1	\$	355.00	S	355.00×7
4 BOOTLID INSULATOR CLIP	10	\$	5.50	\$	55.00× \ "
5 BOOTLID LAMP R/L	2	\$	355.00	\$	710.00× J
6 BOOTLID LOGO	1	\$	60.00	S	60.00/4
7 BOOTLID LOGO "COROLLA"	1	\$	45.00	\$	45.00 re
8 BOOTLID LOGO "ALTIS"	1	\$	45.00	\$	45.00 rd
9 BOOTLID CHROME	1	\$	217.00	\$	217.00 × 00
10 REAR BUMPER	1	\$	485.00	\$	485.00 4
11 REAR BUMPER CLIP	10	\$	5.50	\$	55.00 ner
12 REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR R/L	2	\$	58.00	\$	116.00 × 7
13 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER INNER R/L	2	\$	120.00	\$	240.00 × , ພາ
14 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER OUTER R/L	2	\$	80.00	\$	160.00 × 7 ×
15 BOOTLID LOCK	1	\$	382.00	\$	382.00 7
16 BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	1	\$	185.00	\$	185.00 mt
17 TAILLAMP R/L	2	\$	395.00	\$	790.00 3 1
18 REAR REINFORCEMENT	1	\$	395.00	\$	395.00 bi-
19 REAR END PANEL	1	\$	590.00	\$	590.00 PMbt
20 REAR END PANEL GARNISH	1	\$	240.00	\$	240.00 16
21 REAR END PANEL GARNISH CLIP	8	\$	5.50	\$	44.00re
22 EXHAUST TAILPIPE	1	\$	939.00	\$	939.00 × ~ ~
				\$	6,999.00 2899
Discount -25%				\$	1,749.75
				\$	5,249.25
Special Nett					A
23 REAR LICENSE PLATE WITH CASING	- 1	\$	45.00	\$	45.00 ^ W
24 REVERSE SENSOR	1	\$	200.00	\$	200.00 400 200
				\$	245.00
25 REAR FENDER RH	Rep	air			
26 REAR FENDER LH	Rep	air			

#### 2. Labour Charges

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

Panel Beat, Cut, Weld, Re-align & Replace Damaged Parts Of REAR Affected Area Putty, Blend And Spray Paint on REAR Affected Area Putty, Blend And Spray Paint on REAR Affected Area Putty, Blend And Spray Paint on REAR Affected Area Putty, Blend And Spray Paint on REAR Affected Area Putty, Blend And Spray Paint on REAR Affected Area Putty, Blend And Spray Paint on REAR Affected Area Putty, Blend And Spray Paint on Rear Ender Proper Functioning Remove & Reinstall Cushions, Seats, Backrests, Inner Trim, Garnish, Roof Lining and/or Upholstery to Facilitate Repair Towing Charge Panel Repair Remove and Refit Rear End Panel Lining and Garnish to Facilitate Repair Remove and Reinstall Rear Trim Compartment to Facilitate Cutting and Repairing Work Dismantle and Transfer Tailgate Fittings & Mechanisms to New Tailgate Remove and Replace Exhaust Pipe/System to Facilitate Repair Remove and Reinstall Reverse Sensors Remove and Reinstall Rear Reverse Camera Cavity Treatment on New Parts	\$2,000.00 \$30.00 \$60.180.00 \$60.180.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$250.00 \$30.120.00 \$30.120.00 \$40.00
Cavity Treatment on New Parts Conduct Water Seepage Test	\$4° 160.00 \$30 120.00
LABOURS TOTAL	\$ 5,610.00

Grand Total \$ 11,104.25 Add 7% GST : \$ 777.30 Nett Total \$ 11,881.55



HITACHI CAPTIAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD (MANAGER)

2899

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- \* To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No Begal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

No. of repair days: 16

#### > Back to OneMotoring

## ¿ Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID:	0399N	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	SLE9952A	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No .	
Intended Deregistration Date:	28 Dec 2018	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA ALTIS CLASSIC 1.6 CVT	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2016	
Engine No.:	1ZRY328182	
Chassis No.:	MR053REH104556744	
Maximum Power Output:	90.0 kW (120 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$16.800.00	
Original Registration Date:	10 Aug 2016	
First Registration Date:	10 Aug 2016	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$16,800.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	09 Aug 2026	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$12.600.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date:	09 Aug 2026	
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$52,503.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$39,984.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$52,584.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Dec 2018



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	tion Internationale Des Experts En Auton	10/10/2001		
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1802	3219/jb3		
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811		Date : 27-12-2018				
1.		Policy I	Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM		
	Insured Veh.	FBN 7387R	Veh. Inspected	SLE 9952A		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	27/12/2018		
2.		Ve	ehicle Particulars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No. HIDDEN		Year of Reg.	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour	Colour		
	Odometer -		Steering	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification	Modification		
	General					
3.			Conditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm.		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.			Description of Damages	711-11-1-28		
5.			General Information			
	Accident Date	13/12/2018	Inspection Date			
	Survey held at	HITACHI CAPITAL				
		JUN TAIYO SERVI NO. 8 FOURTH LO SINGAPORE 6297	OK YANG ROAD			
5a.			Remarks			



## Service Request Details

Claim

S8M017MW

Reference

None @

Loss Date

13 December 2018

Request Date

27 December 2018

Due Date

3 January 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

77-122018 @ 11-17 cm

Decline Work	Accept Work		
	Decline Work	Decline Work	Decline Work Accept Work

#### Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration # SLE9952A

Make

TPVD

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -

Menu

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

LEE YAN RONG SHEENA 10 LAKEPOINT DRIVE, #10-66 LAKEPOINT CONDOMINIUM, 648927, Singapore

sheenalyr@hotmail.com

Claim Handler

ANG Richard

richard.angbs@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message:

## Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Vonn, LM Siow <vonnlm.siow@hcspl.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 27 December, 2018 9:17 AM

To:

DHIWAR Namrata; SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey; LOH Cynthia

Cc:

WANG Peter; Jamilah, Binte MohdKassim; JiongHow, Ng

Subject:

RE: SLE9952A / FBN7387R DOA: 13/12/2018 TP SURVEY & LIABILITY

Importance:

High

Categories:

Shailendra

Dear AXA.

its been almost 2 weeks since we submitted claim.

We appreciate if you could arrange survey as the vehicle was towed in since accident date. We will bill the rental since tow in date.

Kindly advise on the OIC and liability.

Thanks & Regards

Vonn Siow Motor Claims Advisor Auto Servicing Total Vehicle Solutions Department

Iltachi Capital Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd.

Jun Taiyo Service Centre (Automobile Leasing & Workshop)

8 Fourth Lok Yang Road Singapore 629705

ID: 6833 6274 Mobile: 96435107 : vonnlm.siow@hcspl.com.sg www.hitachi-capital.com.sg

From: Vonn, LM Slow

Sent: Tuesday, December 18, 2018 9:19 AM

To: 'DHIWAR Namrata' <namrata.dhiwar@axa.com.sg>; 'motor.survey@axa.com.sg' <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Cc: 'WANG Peter' <peter.wang@axa.com.sg>; Jamilah, Binte MohdKassim <jamilahbegum@hcspl.com.sg>;

JiongHow, Ng <jionghow.ng@hcspl.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SLE9952A / FBN7387R DOA: 13/12/2018 TP SURVEY & LIABILITY

Dear AXA

Kindly advise if your side can arrange for the survey for the above mentioned subject.

Thanks & Regards

Vonn Slow Motor Claims Advisor Auto Servicing Total Vehicle Solutions Department Ilitachi Capital Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd.

Jun Faiyo Service Centre (Automobile Leasing & Workshop)

8 Fourth Lok Yang Road Singapore 629705

IID: 6833 6274 Mobile: 96435107

: vonnlm.siow@hcspl.com.sg : www.hitachi-capital.com.sg

From: Vonn, LM Slow

Sent: Friday, December 14, 2018 4:22 PM

To: 'DHIWAR Namrata' < namrata.dhiwar@axa.com.sg>

Cc: WANG Peter ceter.wang@axa.com.sg>; Jamilah, Binte MohdKassim <jamilahbegum@hcspl.com.sg>; JiongHow,

Ng <jionghow.ng@hcspl.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SLE9952A / FBN7387R DOA: 13/12/2018 TP SURVEY & LIABILITY

Dear sirs

Please refer to the attached LTA search record.

FBN7387R is insured with AXA.

Thanks & Regards

Vonn Siow Motor Claims Advisor Auto Servicing Total Vehicle Solutions Department

Mitachi Capital Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd.

Jun Taiyo Service Centre (Automobile Leasing & Workshop)

8 Fourth Lok Yang Road Singapore 629705

ID: 5833 6274 Mobile: 96435107

onnlm.siow@hcspl.com.sg

: www.hitachi-capital.com.sg

From: DHIWAR Namrata <namrata.dhiwar@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, December 14, 2018 4:19 PM

To: Vonn, LM Siow <vonnlm.siow@hcspl.com.sg>

Cc: WANG Peter peter.wang@axa.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SLE9952A / FBN7387R DOA: 13/12/2018 TP SURVEY & LIABILITY

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir

We regret that we are unable to arrange a survey for your client's vehicle as we need more time to confirm the vehicle no. FBN7387R. In order not to delay any further, you may proceed to arrange your own surveyor as deemed fit.

Regards

Namrata Dhiwar

From: Vonn, LM Slow [mailto:vonnlm.slow@hcspl.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, December 14, 2018 3:34 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Cc: Jamilah, Binte MohdKassim < <a href="mailto:jamilahbegum@hcspl.com.sg">jamilahbegum@hcspl.com.sg</a>; JiongHow, Ng < <a href="mailto:jionghow.ng@hcspl.com.sg">jionghow.ng@hcspl.com.sg</a>> Subject: SLE9952A / FBN7387R DOA: 13/12/2018 TP SURVEY & LIABILITY

Dear sirs.

We refer to the subject above and the attachment are for your reference.

Vehicle is IN workshop.

Kindly arrange survey with us and advise on the liability.

Thanks & Regards

Vonn Siow Motor Claims Advisor Auto Servicing Total Vehicle Solutions Department

Jun Taiyo Service Centre (Automobile Leasing & Workshop) 8 Fourth Lok Yang Road Singapore 629705

6833 6274 Mobile: 96435107

: annlm.siow@hcspl.com.sg

ww.hitachi-capital.com.sg

---- Disclaimer-----

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Singapore - Externals or any other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.



51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

## **Immediate Advice**

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

## Date: 26/09/2019

#### Survey Details:

Date of loss	13-Dec-18
Date of appointment	27-Dec-18
Date of survey	27-Dec-18
Location of survey	HITACHI CAPITAL (S) PTE LTD

#### **Vehicle Details:**

Claim Type:	Third party
Vehicle number	SLE 9952A
Make and Model	TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 CVT
Date of registration	10/8/2016
Excess	
Market Value	\$70,000
Parf Rebate	\$52,582
Nett Loss	\$17,418

## Repair details:

Initial Estimate	¢	11.104.25
Initial Estimate	Ş	11,104.25

## Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 2,374.25
Check items (estimate)	\$
Labour	\$ 2,830.00
Total	\$ 5,204.25
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$

Number of days for repair	7
---------------------------	---



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Remarks:					

## Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost	\$ 5,568.55	W/GST
Loss of use	\$ 	
Loss of rental (W/GST)	\$ 636.65	7days x \$90.95
Loss of income	\$	
LTA search fees	\$ 7.45	
Others	\$	
Proposed Total	\$ 6,212.65	

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) - Menu



## <MANDATE IA> - S8M017MW {ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBN 7387R(OI) & SLE 9952A(TP) ON 13/12/2018}

Type

Question

#### Message

LIABILITY: 100% BOLA 527 - INFORMED OI ABOUT TP CLAIM & NCD ISSUE. AGREED TO SETTLE AT BEST, WE SEEK YOUR MANDATE AT \$6212.65 (CLAIMING LOR). MANDATE IA HAS BEEN UPLOADED IN SMARTCLAIM, KINDLY LET US HAVE YOUR APPROVAL/INSTRUCTION, THANKS - CECILIA

Reply



Victory Recovery (Business Reg No.: 53096358B) 65 Teban Gardens Rd #23-617. Singapore 600065.

Mobile: 9618 0311 Fax: 6267 8996

0/R=119126

CASH / W.O. No.

#### TOW JOB WORKS ORDER

M Hitadii Capital Asia Pacific Pre Ltd	Svc Date 13/12/18
Car Make/Model	Vehicle No. 8LE9952A
M'ship/NRIC No./Card No.	Contact No.
Time - Rec'd Arrived /000	Completed 1100
Amount Charge S\$	Tow Truck No 411 8128
Destination (from) Peck Hay Rel (10)	F1 Look Yay
Remark (if any)	Jun Talvo
the start	₹ 13 DEC 2018 FF
Tow Driver's Signature	-Meritiger's Signature
Change Tyres & Towing  Basement / Multi Carpark  Chauseway / 2nd Link  Using King Dolley  Low Spolier / Low Oi  Accident / Over-turn	Use Car Carrier

Note: The owner or his representative is required to follow along to the towing destination, failing which the tow operator shall not be liable for any alleged damages to the car nor missing items from the same. Vehicle is towed at owner's risk. The tow operator accepts no responsibility for any damages to the owner's vehicle whilst being towed.

Menu



# Re:<MANDATE IA> - S8M017MW {ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBN 7387R(OI) & SLE 9952A(TP) ON 13/12/2018}

Type

Question

Message

Hi, pls proceed as per mandate.TY.

Reply

#### @ Hitachi Capital Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd. Jun Talyo Service Centre

No. 8 Fourth Lok Yang Road Singapore 629705

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 29/03/2019

#27	-01 AXA Tower gapore 068811	y	ar Reb	CC4	ASM	100	23219	HI
Re	Accident involving vehicle no.: <u>SLE9952A</u> and ve Avenue North & Peck Hay Road	hicle no(s): FBN7387R on	13/12/201	8 at Jur	nction of	Clem	enceau	
Dea	or Sir.							
Refi	erence to the above accident, we are submitting the ired's vehicle.	following claims on damag	ges to our	client's	vehicle (	cause	d by you	ır
V	Workshop repair bill (Cost of repairs) TP10088968						\$5,568	.55
	oss of use vehicle for 0 days at (\$0.00 /day)		600					
	Medical expenses			,		_		_
	Surveyor report fee							_
Ø.	Rental invoice					_	\$636	.65
	Pain & suffering						7,7,7	
	Fraffic police investigation fee					-		_
<b>V</b>	Search fee					_	\$7	.45
	Others:						- *	
				Gran	nd Total	. —	\$6,212	.65
Plea	ase find the following documents enclosed,			939681				
	Accident Report	☐ Police Investigation	Result					
	Repair Bill	☐ Medical Receipt	riodani					
	/ehicle Rental Receipt	☐ Surveyor Bill						
Øs	Search Fee Receipt	☐ Excess Bill						
_	My Insurance Company							
200	Policy No							
	Others							
We l	look forward to your settlement within 30 days failing ole us to recover full settlement from your company.	g which you have to bear a	II costs inc	curred fo	or engag	ing a	solicitor	to
HI	TACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD.							
Hita	Chi Capital Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd.							

#### Hitachi Capital Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd. Jun Taiyo Service Centre

Tel: 64663022

No. 8 Fourth Lok Yang Road Singapore 629705 Fax: 68966591

Co.Reg.No. 199400399N

GST Reg. No. M2-0118999-3

#### TAX INVOICE

M/S: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

No. 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claim Dept.

Invoice No

: TP10088968

Accident Date

: 13/12/2018

Veh Regn

: SLE9952A

Model

: Toyota Altis 1.6L

Date

28/03/2019

Terms

: 0 days

Due Date

Your Insured

: 28/03/2019 : FBN7387R

Total Pages

: 1/1

	1500/2011	Qty	S\$Unit	S\$Amt	S\$Labor
1. Body Repair	Parts & Labour Charges				
1 Parts					2,374.25
2 Labour					2,830.00

SubTotal: 0.00 5,204.25

Grand Total:

5,204.25

Add 7 % GST:

364.30

Net Total After GST:

5,568.55

INTEREST OF 1% PER MONTH WILL BE CHARGED ON ANY AMOUNT OUTSTANDING FROM DUE DATE

All cheques should be crossed and made payable to : Hitachi Capital Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd.

HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD.

TAKASHI SEKIMOTO (MR)

Manager Auto Servicing

Service Manager

Job done by :

#### Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: To:

Tuesday, 17 September 2019 6:53 PM BANGTHISWALL@HOTMAIL.COM

Subject:

<STANDARD NOTIFICATION LETTER> OUR REF: CC4/ASM18023219/T1qb3 \*\*\* ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBN 7387R & SLE 9952A ON 13/12/2018 \*\*\* (NO ACTION

REQUIRED)

#### 17 SEPTEMBER 2019

#### SHEENA LEE YAN RONG

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18023219/T1gb3

YOUR REF : FBN 7387R

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBN7387R AND SLE 9952A ALONG/AT CLEMENCEAU AVE NORTH NEAR BLK 426 ON 13/12/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLE 9952A against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ceciliachong@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Driver's Work Permit
- Employment Letter/ Authorisation letter from your company
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us at ceciliachong@lkkauto.com,

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChong@lkkauto.coml fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary



#### **AUTHORISATION TO ACT**

I/We.	Lin	Ning	Vai	of	57530	179 J	
		1		_, owner o	fSLE	9952A	hereb
authorized HITA respect to my/ou StF 99529 the	r claim for t	he repair o	costs and	or rental and/	or loss of us	13/12/201	vehicle numb
I/We further auth fit and The Work payment cheque b	shop is furt	her authori	sed to re	ceive payment	further to set	tlement of my/	our claim wit
The settlement Ti of liability basis is							nout admission
Pursuant to Perso share my personal to cooperate, inter	data to any	authorized	service j	providers whon	n The Work	shop would no	
If I/we are not ab in 6 (six) months shall bill to you/y case without prior	time from In our Compan r notice If w	voice Date y for the b e are unab	t, HITA( alance/fi le to reco	CHI CAPITAL ull amount of to	ASIA PACI he repair cos	FIC PTE LTI	(HCAP)
_	erstood the e			(mouth)	4.	nature)	

Titachi Capital Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd. (Main Office) Co. Reg. No. 199400399N

111 Somerset Road #11-05 Singapore 238164 Tel: (65) 5734 1222 Fex: 6734 8835 www.hitachi-capital.com.sg

Jun Taiyo Service Centre (Automobile Lessing & Workshop) A Fourth Lok Yano Road Singapore 629705 Tel: (65) 6466 3022 Fax: (65) 6496 6591



#### Strictly for Property Claim Only Without Prejudice to Medical Claim

#### AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide No:	FBN 7387R	(Insd veh)			
	SLE 9952A	(TP veh)	Model:	TOYOTA ALTIS	
Date of Accident/ Time:	13/12/2018				

	*Assessed Liability to			Assessed Li sions and for a				
8)	For GIA Registered We BOLA Liability 100	10.00		Section States			Scenario No: 27	
A)	For Non GIA Registere	d Work	shop:	Agreed Liab	pility	(%)		
	arty Workshop GIA Register	1000	VI YES I	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	ndly indica	TAX TO SELECT A SECURITY OF THE PARTY OF THE		
Pavee Na	me: HITACHI CAPIT	AL ASIA	PACIFIC PTE LT	D - JUN TAIYO	SERVICE	CENTRE		
Final Settl	lement Sum	:5	6,212.65					
37.11.101.01		5						
Others	PER INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY OF THE PER IN	5	1,79					
	Search Fee	15	7.45				1 0012-01-200100	Pres min
Rental Life		: \$	636.65			_	7 days at \$90.95	per day
Final Repa		: 5	5,568.55		_		(W/GST)	er war of a c
Repair Est	HILDER CO.	-,5	11,881-55				A N Company	

#### NOTE:

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim. per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf ig

HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE, LTD.

TAKASHI SERIMOTO (MR)

Signation Managemon representative / Workshop stamp
Auto Servicing
Named Venicle Shattons Department
Date: 1 10 2014

Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp (if applicable)

Name of Witness: Date 1/10/2019

I Poon Hey Cheary

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative: Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative:

Date:

#### Hitachi Capital Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd.

Jun Taiyo Service Centre

No. 8 Fourth Lok Yang Road Singapore 629705 Tel: 64663022 Co.Reg.No. 199400399N

Fax: 68966591 GST Reg. No. M2-0118999-3

#### TAX INVOICE

M/S: Strides Transportation Pte Ltd

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4

Singapore 757705

Attn: Timothy Yap

Invoice No

: NR40088969

Accident Date

: 13/12/2018

Veh Regn

: SLE9952A

Model

Date

Toyota Altis 1.6L

28/03/2019

Terms

0 days

Due Date Your Insured 28/03/2019

Total Pages

: FBN7387R : 1/1

1. Rental Fee

1 Rental of SKD8870B for 7 days

Qty

S\$Unit

SSAmt

S\$Labor

7.00

85.00

595.00

SubTotal:

595.00

0.00

Grand Total:

595.00

Add 7 % GST:

41.65

Net Total After GST:

636.65

INTEREST OF 1% PER MONTH WILL BE CHARGED ON ANY AMOUNT OUTSTANDING FROM DUE DATE

All cheques should be crossed and made payable to : Hitachi Capital Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd.

HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD.

TAKASHI SEKIMOTO (MR)

Manager Auto Servicing

Service Manager Job done by :

	Kepia	cement Vehicle Report	
Particulars of Hirer			
Vame	: Timothy Yap		
Company's Name	Strides Transportatio	8. O (1) (10) 14 (10)	
Address	: 60 Woodlands Indust	trial Park E4 Singapore 757705	
Vehicle No	; SLE9952A		
Tel	: 63690111		
HP.	: 90615576 & 922525	599	
Vehicle Particulars		Reason for Replacement:	
A THE PARTY OF THE	: SKD8870B	☑ Accident	-
Vehicle No Maker	: Toyota	Repair	14
Maker: Model	: Altis 1.6L	Others	
woder	- Mile 1.oc		
OUT	Petrol: 100	IN Petro	The second secon
		101119	
THE CANADA		Time : 1239.9~	500
	50	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	50
Mileage (km) : 1178	1-6	Mileage (km) : 135>86	_
No of Keys (pcs)		No of Keys (pcs) :(	- 60
	0	m	0
Others:			
Mark "X" on Damage Parts	F	THE THE	
c c	APP B	97228	
	O O		
I / We hereby confirm our acco	eptance:		
I / We hereby confirm our acco	eptance:		
W	eptance:		
Name: LIM MINGKAT	eptance:	Name:	
W	eptance:	HP:	
Name: LIM MINGKA	SACORIC STATE		Ltd.
Name: LIM FAINGKAN  HP: 019 05188  For/on behalf of Hitachi Capita  1. Excess \$1,000 in Singapore below or driving license less 2. In case of vehicle's Insurance	Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd.  2 / \$1,500 in Malaysia. Addition to the strain 2 years.  The strain 2 years.  The strain 2 years.	HP:	

#### > Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

14 Dec 2018 / 14:22:01

Receipt Date/Time: 14 Dec 2018 / 14:22:01

#### Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-181214-001905

Previous Receipt No. :

Lien.	ous receipt no				
S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As a	ult of Insurance Enquiry - FBN7387R t 13 Dec 2018/08:40:00 rance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Insurance Enquiry - FBN7387R		**		~* <sub>10</sub> -
.14	Enquiry Fee 20181214142102828879		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		xxxxxxxxxxxxxx8464	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile
AXA INSURANCE PT	E LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1802	3219/T1gb3q2
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811		Date: 11-10-2019	
ATTN:RICHARD ANG		Code: ASM	
1.		ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	VA-1
Insured Veh.	FBN 7387R	Veh. Inspected	SLE 9952A
Policy No.	AN3170534	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	S8M017MW	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	27/12/2018
2.	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
Make & Model	TOYOTA ALTIS	c.c	1598
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
Chassis No.	MR053REH104556744	Colour	SILVER
Odometer	8	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	GOOD		
3.	Con	ditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	HANKOOK	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	HANKOOK	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	HANKOOK	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	HANKOOK	6 mm
4.	Descr	iption of Damages	
THE VEHICLE SU	JSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
DAMAGES SEE I	DETAILS.		
5.		eral Information	
Accident Date	13/12/2018	Inspection Date	27/12/2018
Survey held at	HITACHI CAPITAL (S) PTE	LTD	
	JUN TAIYO SERVICE CENT NO. 8 FOURTH LOK YANG SINGAPORE 629705		
5a.		Remarks	CONTROL FOR
A)THE INSPECTI B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A'	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.		ate Days of Repair	

7 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLE 9952A

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BOOTLID (CONSISTENT)	BENT	755.00	755.00
2	BOOTLID HINGE R/L @\$68.00 (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	136.00	-
1	BOOTLID INSULATOR (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	355.00	
10	BOOTLID INSULATOR CLIP @\$5.50 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	55.00	1.
2	BOOTLID LAMP R/L @\$355.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	710.00	
1	BOOTLID LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
1	BOOTLID LOGO 'COROLLA' (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	45.00	45.00
1	BOOTLID LOGO 'LATIS' (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	45.00	45.00
1	BOOTLID CHROME (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	217.00	
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	485.00	485.00
10	REAR BUMPER CLIP @\$5.50 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	55.00	55.00
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR R/L @\$58.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	116.00	
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER INNER R/H @\$120.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	240.00	
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER OUTER R/L @\$80.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	160.00	9
1	BOOTLID LOCK (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	382.00	100
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT)	CUT	185.00	185.00
2	TAILLAMP R/L @\$395.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	790.00	
1	REAR REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	BENT	395.00	395.00
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	BENT	590.00	590.00
1	REAR END PANEL GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	240.00	240.00
8	REAR END PANEL GARNISH CLIP @\$5.50 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	44.00	44.00
1	EXHAUST TAILPIPE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	939.00	
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-1,749.75	-724.75
			5,249.25	2,174.25
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR LICENSE PLATE WITH CASING (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	
1	REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT WORKING	200.00	200.00
1	REAR FENDER RH (NPA) (SN) (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	:	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18023219/T1gb3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR FENDER LH (NPA) (SN) (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR		
		LACONE CONTROL	245.00	200.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEAT ,CUT ,WELD,RE-ALIGN & REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS OF REAR AFFECTED AREA.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BOOTLID HINGE R/L,REAR FENDER RH AND REAR FENDER LH.		2,000.00	1,250.00
	PUTTY,BLEND AND SPRAY PAINT ON REAR AFFECTED AREA.		2,000.00	1,250.00
	CHECK WIRING ,RE-ALIGN TAILLAMPS ,ENSURE PROPER FUNCTIONING.		80.00	30.00
	REMOVE & REINSTALL CUSHIONS ,SEATS ,BACKRESTS ,INNER TRIM ,GARNISH,ROOF LINING AND/OR UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIR.		180.00	60.00
	TOWING CHARGE.		100.00	50.00
	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR END PANEL LINING AND GARNISH TO FACILITATE REPAIR.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
	REMOVE AND REINSTALL REAR TRIM COMPARTMENT TO FACILITATE CUTTING AND REPAIRING WORK.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
	DISMANTLE AND TRANSFER FITTINGS & MECHANISMS TO NEW TAILGATE.		180.00	60.00
	REMOVE AND REPLACE EXHAUST PIPE /SYSTEM TO FACILITATE REPAIR.	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	5
	REMOVE AND REINSTALL REVERSE SENSORS.		120.00	30.00
	REMOVE AND REINSTALL REAR REVERSE CAMERA.		120.00	30.00
	CAVITY TREATMENT ON NEW PARTS.		160.00	40.0
	CONDUCT WATER SEEPAGE TEST.		120.00	30.0
			5,610.00	2,830.00
	GRAND TOTAL		11,104.25	5,204.25
	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS			5,204.25

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18023219/T1gb3q2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

HO LEONG CHUAN

**Automotive Assessor** 

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

Engles Sign - GAZANO CONSULTANTE PTE (TD FF) -

CLAIMS MESSAGES SERVICE REQUESTS ¥

10/14/2019

Service Request Details

SANDIZMW

Alfibried Next Step Actions CC4/ASM18023219/T1g53q2

\$LE9952A

Incident Vehicle Registration #

Vehicle Information

Wait for: Approve invoke

24 Dec 2018 9:39:24 AM

Report Date

27 December 2015

Request Date

13 December 2018

Loss Date

Reference

TOYOTA

Model

Service Address

TIME

Make

Due Date

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE (MD (Mb) Vender Name

Pending verification - Direct Third Party Vehicle Damage Type of Loss

Services

10 LAKEPOINT DRIVE, #10-66 LAKEPOINT CONDOMINIUM, 648927, Shigapore

sheenalyr@hobmail.com

LEE YAN RONG SHEEKA

Primary Contact/Insured

Claim Handler ANG Richard

richard angbissaxa.com.lg

Additional Instructions

Metrics Nobes History Documents Assessment Document SubType Messages bivolons Document Type

Surveyor' Assessor expense

MVOICE

LAMONAVOICES (4) pull

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

Ě

NAME

UPLOADED

14 October 2019 LIKE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

	SAID GENERALIZANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	
Claim Portal	Sup-twe	
	Portion / Claim Documents	
	PENTAL RECEIPT put	

MANDART HISTORY PROTECTED   Form / Claim   Cothers   LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS FITE   14 Octaber   2019	LTA SEARCH put	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 October 2019
Forms / Claim   Chem   Chem   List Authority   List (Thy)   List Try   Deciments   Satisfaction / Discharge   List AuthOcoMSULTANTS PTE	Liddingection (3) pdf	Forms / Chim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 Octaber 2019
Forms / Claim Saideaction / Discharge LID (TP)  Decuments PTE Decuments PTE Decuments Decuments  Lid Authority Letter LID (TP)  Latters and Lid Authority Letter LID (TP)  Lid Authority Letter LID (TP)  Lid Authority FTE Reports & Statement Others  LID (TP)  LID (TP)	LisXAdjustment1s (2),pdf	Forms / Clum Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 October 2019
Ferrins / Claim Decuments List Author Constitutions PTE Correspondence Correspondence Reports & Statement	PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM pull	Forms / Clain. Documents.	Satisfaction / Discharge Vioucher	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 October 2019
List Autro Consultants Prilis (100 cm)  List Autro Consultants PTE LID (TP) LIST Autro Consultants PTE LIST Autro Consultants PTE LIST Autro Consultants PTE LID (TP)	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM per	Florms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LIKK ALITO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 October 2019
Reports & Statement Others   LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	LETTER TO OLIVIT	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holden / Imared	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	14 October 2019
Reports & Statement Others LED (TP)  LEX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE  LED (TP)  LES Auto CONSULTANTS PTE  LED (TP)  LED (TP	LKK RESURVEY PHOTO pod	Reports & Statement	Others	LHX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 September 2019
Reports & Statement Others   LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	LIOK SURVEY PHOTO pudi	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK ALITO CONBULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 September 2019
Reports & Statement Others LIXIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIXIX AUTO CONSULTANT	PARF COE REBATE.priff	Ruports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 September 2019
Reports & Statement Others LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Reports & Statement Others LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIXX AUTO CONSUL	TP EST LIST MARKED per	Asperts & Statement	Others	LIK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 September 2019
Reports & Statement Others LTD (TP) Farms / Claim Others Others KUMAR Shalendra	MANDATE IA DO 26092019 pult	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 September 2019
Furms / Claim Others KUMAR Shaikmstra: Documents	LIDD AND OTHER DOCUMENTS part	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 September 2019
	PRIEMAL FROM WORKSFORME	Forms / Claim Documents		KUMAR Shalendra	27 December 2018

88
Voi
E
tat
248
906
9
£
Ž
lue?
Rec
ice
Ser
187
88
100
ě
- SV
S/#
H
515
묦
ě
- Sign
56
dor
Ven
ě
/ind
草
Tal/h
Ď.
i i
g/clai
n.S
8
axa
ims
rtctair
smar
O.
N/ES
https://v

DATE	UNIONDED	24 December 2018	24 December 2018
	AUTHOR	KADRI Mateens	KADRI Mateen
	348 1496	GIA Report	GIA Report
	THE	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement
	HAME	GAR REPORT OF SLE9953A PDF	GAREFORT OF FRAZZIOTR (INSCIPAR

Claim Portal